
FINISH CATEGORY CLASS Driver YEAR MAKE MODEL COLOR TIME
1 STREET STOCK DS Alan Eisenreich 2016 Audi S3 Blue 63.584
2 CLASSIC AMERICAN MUSCLE CAM-C Chad Englert 2013 Ford Mustang Blue 65.437
3 STREET PREPARED BSP Noah Fieldstein 2005 Mazda Speed 66.055
4 PREPARED XP Jeremy McCauley 1991 Mazda Miata Sponge Bob 67.531
5 STREET TOURING STR Matt Brennan 2017 Mazda Miata MX5 68.045
6 STREET MODIFIED SMF Kris Kavar 1993 Honda Civic 69.195
7 MODIFIED EM Rob Charnesky 1976 MG Midget White 69.843
8 NOVICE N CAM-C Shane Whitehead 2016 Chevrolet Camaro Blue 73.917

FINISH CATEGORY CLASS Driver YEAR MAKE MODEL COLOR TIME
1 STREET STOCK DS Alan Eisenreich 2016 Audi S3 Blue 50.867
2 CLASSIC AMERICAN MUSCLE CAM-C Chad Englert 2013 Ford Mustang Blue 53.658
3 STREET PREPARED BSP Noah Fieldstein 2005 Mazda Speed 56.213
4 STREET TOURING STR Matt Brennan 2017 Mazda Miata MX5 56.273
5 STREET MODIFIED SMF Kris Kavar 1993 Honda Civic  58.193
6 PREPARED XP Jeremy McCauley 1991 Mazda Miata Sponge Bob 59.765
7 NOVICE N CAM-C Shane Whitehead 2016 Chevrolet Camaro Blue 60.612
8 MODIFIED EM Rob Charnesky 1976 MG Midget White 62.440

FINISH CLASS GROUP CLASS DRIVER YEAR MAKE MODEL COLOR TIME
1  Sreet Stock DS Alan Eisenreich 2016 Audi S3 Blue 63.584
2 Street Stock SSR Ben Edminston 2017 Chevrolet Grand Sport Grey 63.820
3 Street Stock SSR Jay Gyger 2007 Porsche GT3 Blue 64.940
4 Classic American Muscle CAM-C Chad Englert 2013 Ford Mustang Blue 65.437
5 Street Stock HS Alex Piehl 2016 Ford Party Mexican Grey 65.691
6 Street Stock BS Shawn Bauman 1993 Chevrolet Corvette Red 66.013
7 Street Prepared BSP Noah Fieldstein 2005 Mazda Speed 66.055
8 Street Stock DS Steven Matchett 2016 Ford Focus RS White 66.090
9 Classic American Muscle CAM-C Jacob Glover 2002 Chevrolet Camaro Red 66.146

10 Street Prepared BS Justin Wise 2018 Tesla Model 3S Red 66.403

FINISH CLASS GROUP CLASS DRIVER YEAR MAKE MODEL COLOR TIME
1  Sreet Stock DS Alan Eisenreich 2016 Audi S3 Blue 50.867
2  Sreet Stock HS Alex Piehl 2016 Ford Party Mexican Grey 51.239
3  Sreet Stock DS Steven Matchett 2016 Ford Focus RS White 52.872
4  Sreet Stock BS Shawn Bauman 1993 Chevrolet Corvette Red 53.471
5  Sreet Stock DS Caleb Pardus 2016 Ford Focus RS White 53.540
6 Classic American Muscle CAM-C Chad Englert 2013 Ford Mustang Blue 53.658
7  Sreet Stock BS Justin Wise 2018 Tesla Model 3S Red 53.786
8  Sreet Stock SSR Ben Edminston 2017 Chevrolet Grand Sport Grey 53.800
9 Classic American Muscle CAM-C Jacob Glover 2002 Chevrolet Camaro Red 54.240

10  Sreet Stock SSR Jay Gyger 2007 Porsche GT3 Blue 54.744
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